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Southwest Ohio
Regional Training Center

X014

420 Wards Corner Rd. Suite J
Loveland, OH 45140

Tel: 513-248-1269; Fax: 513-248-0335

PRESERVICE FOSTER PARENT TRAININGS

ADAMS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES BOARD
300 North Wilson Drive, West Union, OH 45693

Contact: Dawn Grooms (937) 544-2511 x. 143 or Dawn.Grooms@jfs.ohio.gov

Trainer: Carla Storer

Module I: Monday, January 7, 2019
Orientation to Foster Care, Adoption, and 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Kinship Care

Module II: Wednesday, January 9, 2019
The Child Protection Team 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module llI: Monday, January 14, 2019
Child Development 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module IV: Wednesday, January 16, 2019
Childhood Trauma and Its Effects 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module V: Wednesday, January 23, 2019
Child Sexual Abuse 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module VI: Monday, January 28, 2019
Minimizing the Trauma of Placement 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module VII: Wednesday, January 30, 2019
Transcending Differences in Placement 6:00 pm — 9:00 pm

Module VIII: Monday, February 4, 2019
Helping the Child Manage Emotions and 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Behaviors

Module IX: Wednesday, February 6, 2019
Understanding Primary Families 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module X: Monday, February 11, 2019
The Effects of Caregiving on the Caregiver 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Family

Module XI: Wednesday, February 13, 2019
Long-Term Separation 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Module XII: Wednesday, February 20, 2019
Post-Adoption Issues for Families 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
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